RWC Deel 2 Poule A
Dordrecht, 12-10-2019

Programmanr. 17
12-10-2019 - 14:45

Meisjes, 200m vrije slag

Junioren 2 en jonger

Resultaten

rang naam

1.
. Mila Oomens

. Flora Szili-Torok
. Thalia Meijer

. Dide Provily

19

Robin Vermeulen

Meyke v. Nimwegen

. Lety Pieters

. Dominique Overduin
. Jinth Engelse

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
. Esmee van Engelen
20.
21.
22.

Stella van Droffelaar
Shirley van Mourik
Janneke Twigt

Evi Bol

Kyana van Dam
Sanne Pruntel
Marjolijn Offeringa
Renske van Eijsden
Eva Bot

Elin van den Berg
Sanne Soeteman
Elvera Jonkers

AFGEM Frederique Verkuijl
NG Naomi Wolde

NG Daphne v.d. Slik

BM Eliska Bosscher
BM Hanna van Loenen

vereniging intijd
MNC Dordrecht 2:20.57
ZPV Barracuda 2:28.28

Rotterdam Swimming (S2:29.22
MNC Dordrecht 2:34.40
ZPC Wiekslag 2:29.49
z.c De Schotejil 2:31.80

Rotterdam Swimming (£2:40.95
z.c De Schotejil 2:32.59
ZPV Barracuda 2:33.64
ZV Vlaardingen-Schiedi2:41.08

MNC Dordrecht 2:41.43
KZV de Lansingh 2:36.42
ZPC Wiekslag 2:46.33
ZPV Barracuda 2:48.31

ZV Vlaardingen-Schied2:51.31
ZV Vlaardingen-Schied2:52.15

Poseidon'56 3:23.05
ZPC Wiekslag 2:57.16
KZV de Lansingh 3:05.96

Rotterdam Swimming (£3:34.46
Poseidon'56 3:45.41
Poseidon'56 3:21.94
ZPV Barracuda 3:27.39

Rotterdam Swimming (S4:30.47
z.c De Schotejil 2:55.94

MNC Dordrecht 3:04.63
ZV Vlaardingen-Schied2:56.14

200700412
200700016
200800114
200704048
200700480
200800106
200702720
200700172
200800204
200700048
200802092
200701040
200700790
200703008
200802010
200701788
200701948
200702392
200801526
200702094
200800664
200800196
200800858
200703140
200800554

200800054
200800836

tijd
2:21.20
2:28.52
2:30.46
2:30.81
2:31.21
2:32.33
2:32.66
2:34.02
2:35.26
2:36.51
2:37.20
2:38.86
2:42.89
2:47.71
2:50.85
2:54.30
2:55.09
2:57.67
3:03.37
3:17.15
3:19.27
3:20.54

2:49.35
2:55.62

RT

50m

31.87
34.04
34.52
34.36
34.87
35.09
34.26
35.25
36.23
35.78
37.78
36.76
36.94
38.14
38.19
40.19
36.44
39.41
41.92
44.48
43.27
45.51

39.95
38.85

100m

1:07.81
1:11.41
1:13.06
1:13.34
1:13.23
1:14.31
1:12.53
1:14.08
1:15.96
1:15.25
1:17.97
1:17.01
1:19.04
1:21.53
1:21.81
1:25.36
1:20.05
1:25.48
1:28.36
1:35.63
1:34.29
1:38.39

1:24.58
1:24.42

150m 200m

2:21.20
2:28.52
2:30.46
2:30.81
2:31.21
2:32.33
2:32.66
2:34.02
2:35.26
2:36.51
2:37.20
2:38.86
2:42.89
2:47.71
2:50.85
2:54.30
2:55.09
2:57.67
3:038.37
3:17.15
3:19.27
3:20.54

2:49.35
2:55.62

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084
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